Check-Mate® 1000
CS & SST Priming Piston Fluid Pumps
First choice when
quality counts.
High Performance Pump
for Viscous Fluids
The Check-Mate 1000 pump is designed to transfer
high viscosity fluids from 55 gallon (200 liter) drums

918-380 King 50:1 SST  SST wiper plate, air controls
Bare Pump Modules
Ordering Information
237-707 King 50:1 Check-Mate Pump, Severe Duty CS
237-708 King 50:1 Check-Mate Pump, Severe Duty SST
237-518 Premier 80:1 Check-Mate Pump, Severe Duty CS
237-520 Premier 80:1 Check-Mate Pump, Severe Duty SST
Repair Kits
222-869 UHMWPE/Teflon Packing and Seal Kits
For CM 1000 CS Lower Displacement Pump
(222-954)
222-871 UHMWPE/Teflon Packing and Seal Kits
For CM 1000 SST Lower Displacement Pump
(236-613)
Accessories
C32-410 6.5 in. Bare Dual Post Ram Module
918-305 Bare 55 gal. (200 liter) Follower Plate
(without wiper)
C32-438 Two Regulator Air Control Module w/ FRL
C32-437 Four Regulator Air Control Module w/ FRL
C32-463 Drum Centering Guide
(Two required per ram.)
918-395 Drum Hold Down Clamp, Heavy Duty
224-040 Pump Runaway Valve
3/4 npt(f ) both ends